LATTONIAL don war were Consum	Samulage total below	U WHAL A LIVE III	
ATIONAL Assessment Centre		Date & Timo Completed	. Dono by
Date In: 20 W 2020 5:41	Jeb desemption	Date to time	
REINONUS JAUCAGO 25024	SAS c-Illing		11.
Nep No. 20 8118K	L-malf (bjals she, AlC flux)	Walnoxooo	2011/2020
0.01.2011/8020 15:00		[]V [][[](VA, 7 × VV	16:07
OD : PRP Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Withlat OD 2h	ii, TP 48II)	
	I-Photo Uploaded		· ·
Citraly 90 0/0 EN 25/4/2020	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	to Owner/Wisn	aut)
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (MOVA purmoliuk	1011 62123616	-
P Phinticulary: Veh Nor 10	81324 . , INC	(,)/Non-INC().	· ;
Owner / Driver: (The state of the s	Cover Type: (.).
Policy No: () Per	rlod: ()	Tlings	,)
Confirmed by a (Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0		100%]
	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0	2076, 1122	
Y BBT OT TOO BETTER TO	Transmit, the contract of the		COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO
Bacess: (5) Londing: \$1,0	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	国的国际的国际的国际。 第15章	Mary Mary
如果的物質學的學術學系不可可能用於可能的語彙	CALL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC	Suictly NO refer of repolitor	<u></u>
() Walle-In Curcomar : Customors Info	rmation strictly Confidence of		···
() Total Loss Case to e-mail Yasur	er Ologening.		
	xme/ \/ NO()	Towing Cor C	with the same of the same of the same of
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	BIVES () / NO ()	Towing Co: (CHARLES
Drive-in ()/ Toved-in (); Invoice	er VES()/ NO()	Towing Co.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invaio	Courtesy Car ()	Towing Co.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Drive-in ()/ Toved-in (); Invoice (IN Out on ()) (Invoice of	Courtesy Car ()	Towing Co.	
Drive-in ()/ Toved-in (); Invoice Symbolic and Allowance ()/ 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) OC Check/ Post Report Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Towing Co.	NAME OF THE PARTY
Drive-in ()/ Toved-in (); Invoice (Splitting of Prensport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5]	Courtesy Car ()		
Drive-in ()/ Toved-in (); Invoice (IN Out on ()) (Invoice of	Courtesy Car ()	Towing Cor	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (INCLUME: CONTROL OF TRANSPORT Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()		
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice Sylling and Allowance ()/ 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5]	Courtesy Car ()		
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice Sylling and Allowance ()/ 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5]	Courtesy Car ()		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (INCLUME: CONTROL OF TRANSPORT Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (INCLUME: CONTROL OF TRANSPORT Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (INCLUME: CONTROL OF TRANSPORT Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Cm ()	(\$30)s	ANNO SUPPLIES A PATIENT
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (IN QUALITY) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Cm () (') 3000] () DAILIAN STRAID	adont Reporting (\$30); IN	2010) 2010) 2010) 2010) 2010) 2010)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (Invoice ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()	Courtesy Cm () (') 3000] () DALIAS DALIAS	Ident Reporting (\$30)s In Francisco (\$100)s	Coop Stant
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (In Calcally) (Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check/Post Requir Inspection (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check/Post Requir Inspection (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (2) QC Check/Post Requir Inspection (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > 5] (Apply of Transport Allowance ()/ (4) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cos	Courtesy Car ()	ident Reporting (\$30); may Assessment (\$100); INC on-Through Burvey ou-Through Burvey ou-Through Burvey ou-Through Burvey ou-Through Burvey	1100) 2100) 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 210
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice (Invoice ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()	Courtesy Car ()	ident Reporting (336); Ing Fee OW-Through Burvey Ow-Through Burvey Ow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) Individual Discount (Exercical Inc.)	Coop Stant
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice (Invoice ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()	Courtesy Car ()	adont Reporting (\$30); Ing Fee OW-Through Burvey Ow-Through Burvey Ow-Through Burvey Ing Fee Ow-	1100 771 772 772 773 774 775
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice (Invoice ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ () (Invoice ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()/ ()	DALLAS D	ident Reporting (\$30); Ing Fee ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Inhitstalnat INC Only (War 10 Jan larpeston DA+SMRT Survey Additional Serviceste	100) 500/4/3 1100 500/4/3 1100 1000
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Interior () / Towed-In (); Invoice () / Towed-In (); In	DALIAS D	Additional Services: Surface Consideration	(Calo) \$40.745 \$11.0 \$10.0 \$7.1 \$16.0 \$3.0 \$1.0 \$7.1 \$1.60
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice (Interior () / Towed-In (); Invoice () / Towed-In (); In	Courtesy Car ()	ident Reporting (SJO); Image Assessment (SIOO); Image Im	(C10) \$40/243 \$110 \$100 \$110 \$10 \$
Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice (Invoice ()/ Toved-In (); Invoice ()/ () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ () 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	DAULAS D	ident Reporting (\$30); Ing Fee Ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Interesting the Survey (Resurvey) Interesting the Survey (Resurvey) Additional Sorvicests Surface Co-entination Out Topic Inspection V/Collect Uncers Caordination DITP (New INC) against 1945	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Carling (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Dutted Un Criver/Owner: Contract No: Outnoted Portion:	DAULAS D	Additional Sorvicests Surface Control Survey Additional Sorvicests Survey Surve	700 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

对抗的原因的特别的原则是不够的企业的原则	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Pate Of Report	20/11/2020 15:47
Pate Of Accident	20/11/2020 15:00
xact Location Of Accident	ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH
country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
distribution and positive of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SLP8778K
nsured/Policyholder	
Jame Of Registered Owner	KIM WHYE YAN (JIN HUAIYUAN)
IRIC No	SXXXX585D
mail Address	TEDKIM8778@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97892869
Iternative Phone No	OTHERS-97892869
/ehicle Particulars	
fanufacturer	BMW
Model	750LI
xact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at me of accident	PRIVATE USE
re you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	YES
No, Please state action to be taken	
ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5116156323
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
lame of Driver	KIM WHYE YAN (JIN HUAIYUAN)
IRIC No	SXXXX585D

INDOOR

MALE

17/10/1991

29 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-97892869

OTHERS.07807880

23 TERRASSE LANE - Address #01-15 TERRASSE

Postcode 544775

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

2

NO

NO

1

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC8132U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

JULIA BINTE ASLI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX744A

Contact Number

90272674

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign

Name:

SKETCH PLAN ALDRES JALBOY BUK	n waran
MXI (B)	
RXINO AL RXI	
	A) SCP 8718K
	B) PC 8/324
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 20/11/2020 1 was waiti	if in yellow box-
Manystair vehicle is inside the	
U Julan Bukit Merah Road	
inside the yellow box. U	
1 0	od Knock my front
right.	
DECLARATION	
1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. SBO 1 2020 15BO	the an 20/4/2020/ 100
	Jesse Mottales

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC		DON (DD/MM/YYY		O_)(HH:MM)
LOCA	MON: Jalan B	ulat Moral	1:	-
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SLP8778	K	#1 #) #1 #)
- 25	d)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: (COMP e)MAKE & MODEL: B	REHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	RTY / THÍRD PARTY I	FIRE &THEFT)
(88	g) YEHICLE CATEGORY: h) PURPOSE OF USING A	(PRIVATE / COMMERCI T ACCIDENT TIME:	AL/MOTORCYCLI PIVATE	/ OTHERS)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (TO INSURED / POLICY HOLE	HIRD PARTY CLAIM RE		VX VIX.
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	573401850	(MALE/,	7852865
A STATE OF THE STATE OF	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DE	44 775)		· · · ·
\$\text{\text{Uo of passange}}\$. (Including driver) ()	DRIVER d)NAME: KIM N b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: C)ADDRESS: 23 TO	HyE YAN 575401810 HIGGE Zane	(MALE / I	FEMALE)
	•d)DATE OF BIRTH: (0) e)OCCUPATION (INDOC	DRY OUTDOOR) OCT	1,991 .	(ES: (NO)
5.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP (a)WEATHER CONDITION: b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY	OF THE DRIVER WITH (CLEAR / RAINING / O / WET / OTHERS	I INSURED:	
7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED D)REPORTED TO POUCE (IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH	YES KNOD		* #
He of passenger Including driver)	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) DRIVER'S NAME: C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT;	C 8/32 Y LIA BINTE ACC S1448744A	MODEL:	7 2674
No all passages	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_MODEL:	<u>.</u>
Including driver)	DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACT::-	 .
()	7.5			

email = ted ain 8778@ ginail Com

Claim Handling Accident MT/1110842

ccident MT/1110842					
olicy No.	5116156323	Vehicle No.	5LP8778K		GST Registrat
ertificate No.					
olicyhulder Name	KIM WHYE YAN (IIN HUAIYUAN)				Palicyhalder f
reduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Loading
untact No.(Mobile)	98792869	Contact No. (Office)			Contact No.(+
roall Address	tedicm8779@gmall.com	Special Remark			eCode
CENC	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
ICD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire
Report Date	20/11/2020 16:02	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	20/11/2020	Time of Accident hb:rnm	15:00		Country of Ac
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.
Secident Location	ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH				
▼ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00	
NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	See and the second	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
30 Standard Excess	600,00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Cov
(IED OD Excess	0.00	TIED IF EXCESS		0,00	
Additional Excess	E CANADA	Walled Witt State of		0.00	
Total OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		(0,00	
→ Benefits					
GST Registered Informat			GST Registra	Detail Walker	
2ST Registered	790		GST Status		Υe
SST Registration No.			(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Modification History					
	ress				
Address 1	23 TERHASSE LANE	Address 2	#01-15 TERRASSE		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5119180974		
OI Driver Info					
Driver Name	KIM WHYE YAN (JIN HUAIYUAN)	Driver Type	Main Driver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	57240585D		Driver DOS
Register Date of Driver License	17/10/1991	Driver Age	48		Driving Expe
Contact No. (Mobile)	98792869	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.
Address 1	23 TERRASSE LANE	Address 2	#01-15 TERRASSE		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.					
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	5LF6776K		Driver Insur
Declaration Breathalyser or filood Test		D. Decomposition			
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No		
Mary 1997 Constitution of Talanton Street					
Modification History					
ARCHIOLOGIC AND PLANT					
Claim 001 New					
Ctaim 001 New				[manage	⊌ Insured
ARCHIOLOGIC AND PLANT				ор-мх	Name
Claim Type *				0D-MX 97892869	Name Centact No.
Ctaim 001 New				In the second se	Contact No. (Home)
Claim Type *				In the second se	Name Centact No. (Home) Of Vehicle
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address				97892869 tedkim@csme.com.sg	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)				97892869	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description	Insured Liability Not at F	ault 🗸		97892869 tedkim@csme.com.sg	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred	Preferred Workshop	SIA I	ed 🔻	97892869 tedkim@csme.com.sg SLP8778K / PC8132U Of	Name Contact No. (Home) DI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Benuer No. (Mobile)	Prafarered Proc ac-	Alama unkanum U GIA Traceius	id •	97892869 tedkim@csme.com.sg SLP8778K / PC8132U Of	Name Centact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number 2 20 Ney 2020
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Finalisation Yes	Preferred Workshop	Alama unkanum U GIA Traceius	ed ••	97892869 tedkim@csme.com.sg SLP8778X / PC8132U Of	Name Contact No. (Home) DI Vehicle Number

Save Submit

Attachment

Accident No. MT25110842 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received. W Yes O No Upload Date 20/11/2020 16:07 Puth = Category: * Confider Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File | No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File. No file chosen Chear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Pinase Select Nic Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Salect 190 Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Cate Category Urgency NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a a 20 Nov 2020 16:07 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 20 Nov 2020 16:07 Photos Normal 296.0 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal n 20 Nov 2020 16:06 Pho NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 20 Nov 2020 16:06 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 20 Nev 2020 16:06 Photos. Normal. Phi Photos Phic NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o = 20 Nov 2020 15:06 Photos Normal Phi NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 20 Nov 2020 16:06 ₽hotos. Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) & # 20 Nov 2020 16:05 Photos Normal Phi NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal # 20 Nov 2020 16:05 Pho NAC_PAYA_UBI_9006D1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 20 Nov 2020 16:05 Photos Normal Phi NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) & n 20 Nov 2020 16:05 Photos Normal Phi NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a n 20 Nov 2020 15:05 NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ Driv NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 20 Nov 2020 16:05 545 Normal Si

Folder Date

Display in New Window Scan and upleading

File Name

Uploaded By/Date

Video List

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601

GeneralClaim · Change Language · Change Password Log Out

Policy Que		
102101202		

ery Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) 5LP8778K

Date of Accident Certificate Number

20/11/2020 15:46

Search

Certificate Number Select Policy No. 5116156323

Policyholder Name KIM WHYE YAN (JIN HUAIYUAN) Policyholder NRIC 57240585D

Product Cover Type drivo PREMIUM

Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Expiry Date

5LP8778K SLP8778K 14/02/2020 03/03/2021

Continue

GPC



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: 5565500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre

with whom you submitted the Original Report. ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : MAY2010 Yan __NRIC/FIN/Passport No : 572405855 Name(as shown in NRIC): Kim Whye (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore(Address 97892869 Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address _Time of Accident: 1500 hrs Date of Accident : Jalan Bukit Mernh Place of Accident : Moome Insurance Company: __ (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Reporting Centre / Driver's Signature Name:

NRIC/FINNo .: Date: